
Allegany County Transit (ACT)ID Number:    3041
gov.allconet.org/ACT

1000 Lafayette Avenue

Cumberland, MD  21502

Transit Chief:  Mrs. Christine Howard

(301) 722-6360

General Information

Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census
Cumberland, MD-WV-PA
  Square Miles
  Population
  Population Ranking out of 465 UZAs
Other UZAs Served

Service Area Statistics
  Square Miles
  Population

33
51,899

484

131
68,780

Service Consumption

  Annual Unlinked Trips

Service Supplied
  Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles
  Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours
  Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service

210,601

376,307
29,082

12

Financial Information

Fare Revenues Earned
Sources of Operating Funds Expended
  Fare Revenues (15%)
  Local Funds (20%)
  State Funds (22%)
  Federal Assistance (43%)
  Other Funds (0%)
Total Operating Funds Expended
Sources of Capital Funds Expended
  Local Funds (10%)
  State Funds (10%)
  Federal Assistance (80%)
  Other Funds (0%)
Total Capital Funds Expended

$290,012

$290,012
$384,887
$425,360
$840,922

$6,331
$1,947,512

$7,212
$7,212

$57,699
$0

$72,123

Summary Operating Expenses

Total Operating Expenses $1,947,512

Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service and Uses of Capital Funds

Mode
Directly

Operated
Purchased

Transportation
1

Total
Bus 6 0 $72,123
Demand Response 6 0 $0

Total 12 0 $72,123

Sources of Operating Funds Expended Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Modal Characteristics

Mode
Operating
Expenses1

Fare
Revenues1

Uses of
Capital Funds

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Miles

Annual
Unlinked

Trips
Annual Vehicle
Revenue Hours

Average
Fleet Age

in Years

Vehicles
Operated in

Maximum
Service

Bus $1,040,301 $249,803 $72,123 203,079 181,304 14,884 5.1 6
Demand Response $907,211 $40,209 $0 173,228 29,297 14,198 5.7 6

Performance Measures Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness Service Effectiveness

Mode
Operating Expense per

Vehicle Revenue Mile
Operating Expense per
Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expense per
Unlinked Passenger Trip

Unlinked Passenger Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Passenger Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Hour

Bus $5.12 $69.89 $5.74 0.89 12.18
Demand Response $5.24 $63.90 $30.97 0.17 2.06

Operating Expense per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Passenger Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

Bus Bus

Operating Expense per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Passenger Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

Demand
Response

Demand
Response

1 Excludes data for purchased transportation reported separately


